56A19360B            58A20737 1 of 10
  High Power 2 Channel RF Driver:
For 2 Acousto-optic Q-Switches
MQH0XX-YYDS3-ZZZ-2S
Former Model Number:
390XX-YYDSZZZ-2CH-A
Description:
The MQH0XX-YYDS3-ZZZ-2S is a High Power

 A    B     C
56A19360B            58A20737 10 of 10
Ordering Codes:
Example: MQH027-50DS3-A05-2S
A two channel 27 MHz RF Driver with two TTL Digital Modulation inputs (fixed and variable pulse
width) and an analog input (A05) which enables control of the RF output power. Designed to Drive
two AO Q-Switches requiring 50 watts RF Power or less per channel.  Delivered as a RoHS
compliant, turn key air cooled, rack mountable system box.
       Optional          Optional              Option                                            Optional
M P Q H X X X   - Y Y D S 3 - Z Z Z - 2 S -
Technical Assistance & Customization
Our Engineering and Sales team are available to discuss your requirements and will assist you
in selecting the most appropriate acousto-optic Q-Switch / Diver combination for your laser.
Optional company
information
If customized
(2 letters + number)
2 Outputs Split from one Oscillator
Code – Standard Control Options
A05 – Analog 0 to +5 V Power Control
R05 – Analog 0 to +5 V Power Control - Switched
FPS – First Pulse Suppression
PPK – Pre Pulse Kill
No Code when specified as TTL Digital only
3 Unit
 High
M – OEM Module
S – Rack Mountable Box
D - Digital
RF Power 12 to 50
Watts range
Code – Standard
 Frequencies
024 24.000MHz
027 27.120 MHz
041 40.680 MHz
068 68.000 MHz
080 80.000 MHz
Q-Switch Driver
Non RoHS if Required
M – Melbourne, Fl
N – Norderstedt, GR